PL

86
272

PL

71
201
289
310
465
466
479

PL

samedi 22 avril 2023

L'ALLETANTE

VRESSE-SUR-SEMOIS

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :
NOM PRENOM
PONTI Angelo
LANNOO Michaél

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

NOM PRENOM
SCUTENAIRE Quentin
AUPAIX Pierre
LINDER Laurence
MELARDY Anthony
NOTEZ Nathalie
JANSSEN Sylvie
HAUTECOEUR Wivine
NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :
NOM PRENOM
ROLAND Raphaél

426
CAT/ Place
V2H 2
V1H 97
502
CAT/ Place
SEH 41
V3H 4
V1F 20
SEH 123
V2F 17
V2F 18
V2F 20
360
CAT/ Place
# #

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS KM/H
05:02:36 8,72
06:06:53 7,20

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS

03:18:27
03:51:05
04:07:04
04:11:35
05:13:16
05:13:19
05:27:43

KM/H
8,77
7,53
7,04
6,92
5,55
5,55
5,31

DISTANCE (KM) :

TEMPS
01:21:37

KM/H
10,29

44

29

14

POINTS betrail
avenir

a venir

avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
a venir

a venir

a venir



