

samedi 22 avril 2023

L'ALLETANTE

VRESSE-SUR-SEMOIS



NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

426

DISTANCE (KM) : **44**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	POINTS betrail
86	PONTI	Angelo	V2H 2	05:02:36	8,72	à venir
272	LANNOO	Michaël	V1H 97	06:06:53	7,20	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

502

DISTANCE (KM) : **29**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
71	SCUTENAIRE	Quentin	SEH 41	03:18:27	8,77	à venir
201	AUPAIX	Pierre	V3H 4	03:51:05	7,53	à venir
289	LINDER	Laurence	V1F 20	04:07:04	7,04	à venir
310	MELARDY	Anthony	SEH 123	04:11:35	6,92	à venir
465	NOTEZ	Nathalie	V2F 17	05:13:16	5,55	à venir
466	JANSSEN	Sylvie	V2F 18	05:13:19	5,55	à venir
479	HAUTECOEUR	Wivine	V2F 20	05:27:43	5,31	à venir

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :

360

DISTANCE (KM) : **14**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	
#	ROLAND	Raphaël	# #	01:21:37	10,29	à venir